Global Part Numbering Information
Vishay BCcomponents
Document Number: 33036 For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 17-Jun-10 1
NTC Assemblies 2
EXAMPLES:
NTC A SCW E3 103 J NTC assemblies screw type e3 termination 10 kΩ 5 %
NTC A CAP E3 C90066 NTC assemblies plastic cap type e3 customized
GENERAL ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER: NTC A SCW E3 103 J
PRODUCT
FAMILY
EXECUTION
RoHS COMPLIANCE
TERMINATION TYPE
R25 VALUE
TOLERANCE
ON R25
NTC A = Assemblies E2 = Sn alloy
E3 = Pure Sn
E4 = Silver
CL = Not RoHS
103 = 10 x 103 Ω
102 = 10 x 102 Ω
101 = 10 x 101 Ω
109 = 10 x 100 Ω
108 = 10 x 10-1 Ω
See spec. for values
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
H = 3 %
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
TYPE
IMM = Immersion type
CAP = Plastic cap
LUG = Lug, ring tongue (refer
to page 2)
SCW = Screw
PIP = Pipe
EPX = Epoxy
KIT = Kit, grouping of sensors
SRF = Surface sensors
SLV = Sleeve
SPE = Special
Cxxxxx =
Customized
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: 2381  640 7  3  103
2381 640 7 3 103
RoHS COMPLIANCE EXECUTION TYPE TOLERANCE
ON R25
R25 VALUE
2381 = YES
2322 = NO
640 = Standard
NTC assemblies
641 =
NTC insulated leads,
customized PVC series
645 =
NTC assemblies,
sensors
7 = Screw type
9..... = Customized
5 = 1 %
4 = 2 %
6 = 3 %
3 = 5 %
2 = 10 %
103 = 10 x 103 Ω
102 = 10 x 102 Ω
101 = 10 x 101 Ω
109 = 10 x 100 Ω
108 = 10 x 10-1 Ω
See spec. for values
C ATN S C W E 3 1 0 3 J
Global Part Numbering Information
Vishay BCcomponents NTC Assemblies 2